P

TOTAL AMOUNT In Words

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

1 Surface dressing of the ground including removing vegetation and inequalities not exceeding 15 cm deep and disposal of 
rubbish, lead upto 50 m and lift upto 1.5 m. All kinds of soil

157.500 cum 19.75 3110.63 INR  Three Thousand One Hundred & Ten  and Paise 
Sixty Two Only

2
Providing and laying in position cement concrete of specified grade excluding the cost of centering and shuttering - All 
work up to plinth level 1:3:6(1Cement :3 coarse sand(zone-III)derived from natural sources:6 graded stone aggregate 20 

10.125 cum 5916.00 59899.50 INR  Fifty Nine Thousand Eight Hundred & Ninety Nine  
and Paise Fifty Only

Percentage BoQ

Tender Inviting Authority: PE (Civil) G M Unit, Bn K Area

PRICE SCHEDULE
(This BOQ template must not be modified/replaced by the bidder and the same should be uploaded after filling the relevent columns, else the bidder is liable to be rejected for this tender.

[...]

Providing and laying in position cement concrete of specified grade excluding the cost of centering and shuttering - All 
work up to plinth level 1:2:4(1Cement :2 coarse sand(zone-III)derived from natural sources:4 graded stone aggregate 20 
mm nominal size derived from natural sources)

13.500 cum 6490.90 87627.15 INR  Eighty Seven Thousand Six Hundred & Twenty 
Seven  and Paise Fifteen Only

4 Centering and shuttering including strutting, propping etc. and emoval of form work for : Foundations, footings, bases for 
columns

15.750 sqm 262.55 4135.16 INR  Four Thousand One Hundred & Thirty Five  and Paise 
Sixteen Only

5 Brick work with common burnt clay F.P.S. (nonmodular) bricks of class designation 5.0 in superstructure above plinth 
level up to floor V level in all shapes and sizes in : Cement mortar 1:6 (1 cement : 6 coarse sand)

10.380 cum 6494.75 67415.51 INR  Sixty Seven Thousand Four Hundred & Fifteen  and 
Paise Fifty One Only

6 Providing and fixing M.S. grills of required pattern in frames of windows etc. with M.S. flats, square or round bars etc. 
including priming coat with approved steel primer all complete. Fixed to steel windows by welding

302.400 Kg 145.60 44029.44 INR  Forty Four Thousand  &Twenty Nine  and Paise Forty 
Four Only

7
12 mm cement plaster of mix  1:6 (1 cement: 6 fine sand)

158.310 sqm 217.70 34464.09 INR  Thirty Four Thousand Four Hundred & Sixty Four  and 
Paise Nine Only

8
Finishing walls with water proofing cement paint of required shade :  New work (Two or more coats applied @ 3.84 
kg/10 sqm)

301.560 sqm 74.70 22526.53 INR  Twenty Two Thousand Five Hundred & Twenty Six  
and Paise Fifty Three Only

9
Painting with synthetic enamel paint of approved brand and manufacture to give an even shade : Two or more coats on 
new work

19.440 sqm 99.90 1942.06 INR  One Thousand Nine Hundred & Forty Two  and Paise 
Six Only

10

[...]

Clearing jungle including uprooting of rank vegetation, grass, brush wood, trees and saplings of girth upto 30 cm 
measured at a height of 1m above ground level and removal of rubbish upto a distance of 50 m outside the periphery of 
the area cleared.

900.000 sqm 10.20 9180.00 INR  Nine Thousand One Hundred & Eighty  Only

11
Total impact of GST for the purpose of CTC 1.000 Nos 0.00 0.00 INR Zero Only

Total in Figures 334330.06 INR  Three Lakh Thirty Four Thousand Three Hundred & 
Thirty  and Paise Six Only

Quoted Rate in Figures
Select

0.00 INR Zero Only

Quoted Rate in Words
INR Zero Only